
 

 

   

Monday Madness - November 22, 2021 

 

Happy Thanksgiving! 

 
 
The BMITE staff wishes you and your family a Happy Thanksgiving. May you enjoy a much 
deserved and restful holiday with people you love.  



  

BMITE Staff 
Remember, the BMITE staff is here to assist you in any way we can. Please feel free to contact 
us with any questions or concerns at 405-743-5119 or by email (see below). 

 Carrie DeMuth – carrie.demuth@careertech.ok.gov  

 Paxton Cavin – paxton.cavin@careertech.ok.gov  

 Mark Burch – mark.burch@careertech.ok.gov  

 Kristi Lofton – kristi.lofton@careertech.ok.gov  

 Kathy Orr – kathy.orr@careertech.ok.gov  

 Pamela Porter – pamela.porter@careertech.ok.gov  

 Emily Bates – emily.bates@careertech.ok.gov  

  

 

CONTACT US 

Business, Marketing and Information Technology Education Division 

Oklahoma Department of Career & Technology Education 
1500 West 7th Avenue 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 74074-4364 
Phone:  405.743.5119        Email:  pamela.porter@careertech.ok.gov        Twitter:  @BMITE1 
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